Statewide LPA Advisory Committee

Name Organization Phone E-mail Address Term

Rodney Bollinger City of Jackson 573-243-2300 rbollinger@jacksonmo.org 2014-2016
Jason Lange East West Gateway Council of Governments 314-421-4220 jason.lange@ewgateway.org 2014-2016
Marc Hanson Mid-America Regional Council 816-701-8317 mhansen@marc.org 2016-2018
Donald Black Carter County 573-323-4527 Carter.commissioner@outlook.com 2016-2018
Jeff Martin City of Kansas City, Public Works Department 816-513-2585 Jeff.martin@kcmo.org 2016-2018
Allison Anderson City of Columbia, Public Works 573-817-5048 Allison.anderson@como.gov 2016-2018
Nathan Tormala St. Charles County Highway Department 636-949-7305 ntormala@sccmo.org 2016-2018
Gary Strack Shafer, Kline & Warren Inc. 816-582-9538 strack@skw-inc.com 2014-2016
Shannon Howe Howe Company LLC 660-395-4693 shannon@howecompany.com 2015-2016
Randy White Pioneer Trails Regional Planning Commission 660-909-8558 randy@trailsrpc.org 2015-2016
Jason Sivils Great River Engineering 417-886-7171 jsivils@greatriv.com 2015-2016
Ted Medler St. Louis County 314-615-8637 tmedler@stlouisco.com 2015-2016
L.G. Loos City of Maryland Heights 314-738-2252 lloos@marylandheights.com 2015-2016
Matt Wohlberg City of Creve Coeur 314-442-2084 mwohlberg@ci.creve.coeur.mo.us 2015-2016
Tricia Bohler Civil Design, Inc. 314-880-4430 tbohler@civildesigninc.com 2015-2016
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